
Fee Schedule for $100 Loan with 168 Day Term 
 
Your Credit Access Business (“CAB”) fee will be $237.28. You will also be charged 
interest by your lender of 10% APR on the loan principal and a CAB fee. If you are in 
default 10 days after a payment due date, we can charge a late fee of 5% of the 
outstanding balance or  $7.50, whichever is greater. Late fees will only be charged 
once per missed payment. If there are insufficient funds on deposit in your bank 
account to effect a payment on the payment date, the lender can assess you a $30 
NSF charge. NSF fees will only be charged once per loan. 
 
Fee Schedule 
 
Loan Term Loan 

Amount 
CAB Fee Lender 

Interest 

Total Payment 
(if paid on due 
date) 

APR 

168 $100 $237.28 $4.60 $341.88 698.08% 
 
 
 
Late Fees 
 
Late Fee (if payment is 10 days late) NSF Charge 
$7.50 $30 
 
**The CAB fee, lender interest and APR calculations are based on a transaction with 
a 168 day term and a bi-weekly schedule. The amount of lender interest you pay and 
the APR may be different if your transaction term is not 168 days or your payment 
schedule is not bi-weekly. The lender interest and APR of your loan will be disclosed 
in the federal Truth-In-Lending Statement contained in your contract.  



Fee Schedule for $500 Loan with 168 Day Term 
 
Your Credit Access Business (“CAB”) fee will be $1,186.39. You will also be charged 
interest by your lender of 10% APR on the loan principal and a CAB fee. If you are in 
default 10 days after a payment due date, we can charge a late fee of 5% of the 
outstanding balance or  $7.50, whichever is greater. Late fees will only be charged 
once per missed payment. If there are insufficient funds on deposit in your bank 
account to effect a payment on the payment date, the lender can assess you a $30 
NSF charge. NSF fees will only be charged once per loan. 
 
Fee Schedule 
 
Loan Term Loan 

Amount 
CAB Fee Lender 

Interest 

Total Payment 
(if paid on due 
date) 

APR 

168 $500 $1,186.39 $23.01 $1,709.40 698.08% 
 
 
 
Late Fees 
 
Late Fee (if payment is 10 days late) NSF Charge 
$7.50 $30 
 
**The CAB fee, lender interest and APR calculations are based on a transaction with 
a 168 day term and a bi-weekly schedule. The amount of lender interest you pay and 
the APR may be different if your transaction term is not 168 days or your payment 
schedule is not bi-weekly. The lender interest and APR of your loan will be disclosed 
in the federal Truth-In-Lending Statement contained in your contract.  



Fee Schedule for $800 Loan with 168 Day Term 
 
Your Credit Access Business (“CAB”) fee will be $1,898.34. You will also be charged 
interest by your lender of 10% APR on the loan principal and a CAB fee. If you are in 
default 10 days after a payment due date, we can charge a late fee of 5% of the 
outstanding balance or  $7.50, whichever is greater. Late fees will only be charged 
once per missed payment. If there are insufficient funds on deposit in your bank 
account to effect a payment on the payment date, the lender can assess you a $30 
NSF charge. NSF fees will only be charged once per loan. 
 
Fee Schedule 
 
Loan Term Loan 

Amount 
CAB Fee Lender 

Interest 

Total Payment 
(if paid on due 
date) 

APR 

168 $800 $1,898.34 $36.82 $2,735.16 698.08% 
 
 
 
Late Fees 
 
Late Fee (if payment is 10 days late) NSF Charge 
$7.50 $30 
 
**The CAB fee, lender interest and APR calculations are based on a transaction with 
a 168 day term and a bi-weekly schedule. The amount of lender interest you pay and 
the APR may be different if your transaction term is not 168 days or your payment 
schedule is not bi-weekly. The lender interest and APR of your loan will be disclosed 
in the federal Truth-In-Lending Statement contained in your contract.  
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